GP du canton d'Argovie

1991
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05/05/1991 | 206 km | 58 starting
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NIEDERBERGER Herbert
LECLERCQ Jean-Claude
VERSCHUEREN Patrick
ROLL Bob

CHAUBET Christian
WEGMULLER Thomas
STEINMANN Kurt
VITALI Marco
BORDONALI Fabio
STUTZ Werner
GANSLER Peter

HIRS Daniel

JOLIDON Jocelyn
FLICHER Sébastien
HOLZMANN Josef
AMPLER Uwe
MARTINEZ Manuel
BOCK Thierry
JENTNER Jens
ALONSO Enrique
MATWEW Robert
VITALI Sandro
ARNOULD Dominique
DAHLBERG Nathan
GIANETTI Mauro
VERDONCK Rudy

SUI19651006
FRA19620722
BEL19620912
USA19600707
FRA19610719
SUI19600928
SUI19621103
ITA19600618
ITA19631225
SUI19620410
GER19630305
SUI19651231
SUI19621226
FRA19680506
GER19640224
GER19640811
ESP19670616
BEL19661227
SUI19680131
ESP19650414
GER19670517
ITA19660827
FRA19661119
NZL19640222
SUI19640316
BEL19650807
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MOREELS Sammie

VAN HOOYDONCK Edwig
ROMINGER Tony

BAFFI Adriano
CENGHIALTA Bruno
CANZONIERI Angelo
RIIS Bjarne

GONZALEZ José Ramén
HOLM S@RENSEN Brian
JARMANN Rolf
RICHARD Pascal
PEETERS Wilfried
CAPELLE Christophe
DERNIES Michel
HUNDERTMARCK Kai
JEKER Fabian

ALDAG Rolf
FERRIGATO Andrea
KAPPES Andreas
FIGNON Laurent

DE WILDE Etienne
CRIQUIELION Claude
WIJNANDS Ad

CASADO Philippe
GOESSENS Jan

BEL19651127
BEL19660804
SUI19610327
ITA19620807
ITA19621205
ITA19641201
DEN19640403
ESP19670512
DEN19621002
SUI19660131
SUI19640316
BEL19640710
FRA19670815
BEL19610106
GER19690425
SUI19681128
GER19680825
ITA19690901
GER19651223
FRA19600812
BEL19580323
BEL19570111
NED19590310
FRA19640201
BEL19621020



